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TABLE 11: Initial eigenvalues: relational capital disclosure (second-level factor
analysis,

Factor Initial eigenvalues
Total % of variance Cumulative %

1 2.612 32.652 32.652
2 1.140 14.255 46.907
3 0.914 11.431 58.338
4 0.801 10.014 68.352
5 0.732 ELIEE) 77.505
6 0.685 8.566 86.071
7 0.593 7.409 93.480
8 0.522 6.520 100.000

Extraction method: Principal axis factoring
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TABLE 10: Initial eigenvalues for relational capital disclosure (first-level factor
analysis).
Factor Initial eigenvalues

Total % of variance Cumulative %
il 4.363 17.453 17.453
2 2.055 8.218 25.671
8 1.659 6.638 32309
4 1.427 5.710 38.019
5] 1.296 5.185 43.204
6 1.200 4.801 48.005
7 1.126 4504 52.509
8 1.068 4.273 56.782
9 0.996 3.985 60.768
10 0.956 3.823 64.591
11 0.924 3.697 68.288
12 0.874 3.495 71.783
13 0.792 3.168 74.951
14 0.761 3.043 77.995
15 0.718 2.873 80.867
16 0.668 2.672 83.539
17 0.626 2.503 86.042
18 0.587 2.347 88.389
19 0.521 2.086 90.475
20 0.514 2.057 92.532
21 0.446 1782 94.314
22 0.439 1754 96.069
23 0.357 1.428 97.497
24 0.333 1333 98.830
25 0.293 1170 100.000

Extraction method: Principal axis factoring.
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FIGURE 1: Intellectual capital disclosure measurement conceptual framework.






